Eupener Straße 150
50933 Köln — Germany —
�: +49 (0)221 / 43 08 23 90
: +49 (0)700 / 43 08 23 94
Web: http://www.eureca.de
eMail: info@eureca.de
Thermoelektric
Generators

m
O
p
er
at
io
n
T
em
p
er
at
u
re
Type α300K ρ300K κ300K Ui Is Pmax L×B×H Tmax
TEG1-9.1-9.9-0.2/100 0.027V /K 9 Ω 0.03W/K 2.7 V 0.3 A 0.2 W 9.1×9.9×2.3 120◦C
TEG1-30-30-2.1/100 0.054V /K 3.4Ω 0.3 W/K 5.4 V 1.6 A 2.1 W 30×30×3.6 120◦C
TEG1-40-40-4.0/100 (series) 0.10 V/K 6.7Ω 0.6 W/K 10.4 V 1.6 A 4.0 W 40×40×3.6 120◦C
TEG1-40-40-4.0/100 (parallel) 0.052V /K 1.6Ω 0.6 W/K 5.2 V 3.1 A 4.0 W 40×40×3.6 120◦C
TEG1-40-40-4.7/100 0.054V /K 1.5Ω 0.7 W/K 5.4 V 3.5 A 4.7 W 40×40×3.4 120◦C
TEG2-40-40-4.7/100 0.053V /K 1.5Ω 0.8 W/K 5.3 V 3.5 A 4.7 W 40×40×3.4 120◦C
TEG1-40-40-10/100 0.082V /K 1.7Ω 1.6 W/K 8.2 V 4.9 A 10 W 40×40×3.2 120◦C
Characteristics at ∆T = 200K:
TEG1-9.1-9.9-0.8/200 0.027V /K 9 Ω 0.03W/K 5.4 V 0.6 A 0.8 W 9.1×9.9×2.3 200◦C
TEG1-30-30-8.5/200 0.054V /K 3.4Ω 0.3 W/K 10.8 V 3.2 A 8.5 W 30×30×3.6 200◦C
TEG1-40-40-19/200 0.054V /K 1.5Ω 0.7 W/K 10.8 V 7.0 A 19 W 40×40×3.4 200◦C
TEG2-40-40-19/200 0.053V /K 1.5Ω 0.8 W/K 10.6 V 7.0 A 19 W 40×40×3.4 200◦C
TEG2-50-50-40/200 0.052V /K 0.7Ω 1.9 W/K 10.3 V 15.3 A 40 W 50×50×3.4 200◦C
Notes:
• The element TEG1-40-40-4.0/100 has four plugs and two separate electric circuits and can be used in series or parallel
connection.
• The module parameters given above are valid for 300K. As these parameters depend on the absolute temperature (mea-